
Track & Field - Coed Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
04/09/24 Tuesday Warren Mott Inivte 3131 Twelve Mile Rd, Warren, M 4:00 PM 

04/12/24 Friday Tiger Relays 501 W Columbia Ave, Belleville 3:30 PM 

04/19/24 Friday Whitmore Lake Invite 7430 Whitmore Lake Rd, Whitmor 1:00 PM 

04/27/24 Saturday Steve Johnson Relays 3131 Twelve Mile Rd, Warren, M 9:30 AM 

05/03/24 Friday Saline Golden Triangle 1300 Campus Pkwy, Saline, MI 12:00 PM 

05/04/24 Saturday Mark Carpenter Invite 1001 Silvery Ln, Dearborn, MI  8:30 AM 

05/11/24 Saturday Warrior Invite 33300 Cowan Rd, Westland, MI  9:00 AM 

05/15/24 Wednesday Lincoln JV Invite 7425 Willis Rd, Ypsilanti, MI  3:00 PM 

05/18/24 Saturday MHSAA LP Region 26-3 @ Adrian  3498 Treat Hwy, Adrian, MI 492 8:00 AM 

05/28/24 Tuesday Larry Steeb Invite 2521 Baker Rd, Dexter, MI 4813 4:00 PM 

05/29/24 Wednesday Falcon Invite 1001 Silvery Ln, Dearborn, MI  4:00 PM 

Home games are in bold.


